Datasheet : FC  Compac
Description
FC Compac is a very simple, yet efficient Plug & Play frequency
converter for the growing market in simple speed control of 3 phase
asyncronous AC motors. The FC Compac has been specifically
developed for the continuously demanding market involving seamless
speed control of  fans/ventilators where simplicity is a must.
FC Compac is intended for motor sizes 0.37kW to 1.5kW, and is

m
                             NB           F version with Flanges as shown,  N versions without Flanges
Ordering Information
FCC-750-F                       0.75 kW FC with Analogue and Digital interface  in a Flanged box
FCC-1500-F                     1.50 kW FC with Analogue and Digital interface  in a Flanged box
(to be mounted on a surface or near the motor, separate cable gland for motor)
FCC-750-N                       0.75 kW FC with Analogue and Digital interface  in a Non Flanged box
FCC-1500-N                     1.50 kW FC with Analogue and Digital interface  in a Non Flanged box
(to be mounted on top of the motor, connections to motor through the lid)
Deltasense Ltd, Perrancot House, Tanyard Lane, Edgeborough, Taunton TA2 6SP
Tel +44 (0)1823 451701. Email enquiries@deltasense.com. Web www.deltasense.com
Motron FC Compac Tool